
Archbishop Hannan
2019

Volleyball Schedule

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME TEAM

Tues Aug 20 Scrimmage - Lakeshore Lakeshore 4:30 PM JV, V
Thur Aug 22 Scrimmage - FHS/Chalmette Hannan 4:30 PM V
Tues Aug 27 Lakeshore Jamboree Lakeshore TBA JV
Thur Aug 29 Chalmette Jamboree Chalmette TBA V
Wed Sept 4 Cabrini Cabrini 4:30 PM JV, V
Thu Sept 5 Fontainebleau Hannan 4:30 PM FR, JV, V
Fri-Sat Sept 6-7 Sacred Heart Tournament Sacred Heart TBA V
Sat Sept 7 Parkview Baptist JV Tournament Parkview Baptist TBA JV
Tues Sept 10 Chapelle Chapelle 4:00 PM 8th, JV, V
Wed Sept 11 Pope John Paul II PJPII 4:00 PM 8th, JV, V

Thu Sept 12 Sacred Heart Hannan 4:30 PM JV, V
Sat Sept 14 Dominican Dominican 10:00 AM 8th, V
Wed Sept 18 Mandeville Mandeville 4:30 PM JV, V
Fri-Sat Sept 20-21 Catholic League Tournament TBA TBA V
Sat Sept 21 Fontainebleau JV Tournament Fontainebleau TBA JV
Tues Sept 24 Country Day Hannan 4:30 PM 8th, JV, V
Mon Sept 30 Parkview Baptist Hannan 4:30 PM Fr, JV, V
Tues Oct 1 Northshore Northshore 5:00 PM JV, V
Fri-Sat Oct 4-5 Hannan Fall Classic Hannan TBA V
Tues Oct 8 Mt. Carmel Mt. Carmel 4:30 PM 8th, JV, V
Wed Oct 9 Northlake Christian Hannan 4:30 PM JV, V
Thu Oct 10 Loranger* Loranger 4:30 PM JV, V
Tues Oct 15 Pearl River* Hannan 4:30 PM JV, V
Thu Oct 17 De La Salle Hannan 4:30 PM 8th, JV, V
Tues Oct 22 Loranger* Hannan 4:30 PM JV, V
Thu Oct 23 Pearl River* Pearl River 4:30 PM JV, V
Mon Oct 28 Lakeshore  Hannan 4:30 PM Fr, JV, V
Tues Oct 29 St. Thomas Aquinas St. Thomas Aquinas 4:30 PM JV,V
Fri-Sat Nov 1-2 Spooktacular Tournament ESA - Cade, LA TBA V
Wed Nov 6 Bi-District Playoff TBA
Fri Nov 8 Regional Playoff TBA
Thu-Sat Nov 14-16 State Tournament Pontchartrain Center, Kenner

* District Game Start times are for JV with Varsity to follow                  9 Aug




